
Scale:Web Page

--------

--------

--------

Client:

--------

--------

Material

Strings:

Treads:

Riser:

Posts:

Handrails:

Parana Pine String

Parana Pine Tread

9.6mm Plywood

Hemlock 82mm Post

Hemlock

Floor Height:

Floor Depth Above:

Floor Depth Below:

Joist Depth:

Headroom:

Pitch Of Stair:

Run:

Tread Thickness:

String Faceside:

String Offside:

Posts Dimensions

Entry:

Corner:

Exit:

2710.000 mm

0.000 mm

0.000 mm

230.000 mm

2480.000 mm

40.83 °

224.000 mm

22.000 mm

28.000 mm

28.000 mm

82.000*82.000

82.000*82.000

82.000*82.000
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Run:Order:
Project: Stair:

6 WINDER N
NS3W64N--------

Rise: 193.571 mm

Baluster PS090U


